
Tim Prince, Director

9/3/2020

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON 
EMERGENCY PURCHASES DUE TO COVID-19 AND CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000 AND 
CUMULATIVE PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF $50,000 AND CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS; INFORMATIONAL 
REPORT ON CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE 
TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT 2)


